
What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Week Beginning 19th February 2024
Monday 19th February
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Child Smile in school
• P7 Outdoor Learning Week 

Tuesday 20th February
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• R11 Art Workshop Visit
• New Intake Meetings – Mr Lumsden
• P7 Outdoor Learning Week 
• P1-3 Multisports After School Club

Wednesday 21st February
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• HT Meeting
• P7 Outdoor Learning Week 
• P4-5 Football After School Club

Thursday 22nd February
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• A Hughes EP in school
• P7 Outdoor Learning Week 
• P6-7 Netball After School Club

Lunch Menu 
Week 2

Dates for Your Diary 
February
Tuesday 20th February– R11 Art Workshop – Heritage Centre
Monday 19th – 23rd February – P7 Outdoor Learning Strathclyde Park
Monday 26th February– R7 Art Workshop – Heritage Centre
Monday 26th February – R10 Storyteller visit – Heritage Centre

March
Friday 15th March – Friends of Lawmuir Ladies Night
Wednesday 27th March – Parents Night Appointments
Thursday 28th March – School Closes for Spring Break at 2.30pm
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April – Spring Break (School Closed)
Monday 15th April – Return from Spring Break

Friday 23rd February
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• P7 Outdoor Learning Week
• New Intake Meetings – Mr Lumsden
• Whole School Assembly



Be Safe – Be successful  - Be Sensible – Be Smart 

HT Award Winners 16th February 2024






